GA.

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day) - The Ranch G&CC
Ranch G&CC (The)
August 1, 2023
Field Size: 71

Skins Winners: $1,420.00/person
(#13 Maher, Jeremy)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Vandermey, Nick
Fox, Mitchell

Locke, Eric

Maher, Jeremy
Chown, Braden
McDermott, Levi
Butterfield, Simon
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Vandermey, Spencer
Cantera, Dallas
James, Robb

Robb, Randy

Van Amsterdam, Evan
Lavallee, Jeremy
MacComb, David
Mah, Matthew
McDermott, Ryan
Rodda, Zach
Ruschkowski, Rock
Whitecotton, Keith
Berget, Justin
Harrison, Michael
MacDonald, Mathew
Numrich, Grant
Pederson, Adam
Plouffe, Jacques
Rutherford, Katy
Epping, Connor
Hartford, Gary

Jackson, Dallas

PGA of Alberta Member
Speargrass GC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Modern Golf

Bearspaw GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Cardiff G&CC

Stony Plain GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Cardiff G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Mickelson National Golf Academy
Edmonton CC

Cardiff G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC

Mill Woods GC

The Links at Spruce Grove
RedTail Landing GC
Sirocco GC

The Quarry

Whitecourt G&CC

Coal Creek GR

Olds GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Fort Saskatchewan G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC

Silver Springs G&CC
McKenzie Meadows GC
Highlands GC

Cougar Creek GR

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,100.00
$683.00
$683.00
$683.00
$500.00
$500.00
$438.00
$438.00
$400.00
$349.00
$349.00
$349.00
$349.00
$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00



Keller, Austin PGA of Alberta Member 76 $68.00
Piercey, Shaun Ranch G&CC (The) 76 $68.00
Robb, Colton Mickelson National GC 76 $68.00



