

**Players Tour (1-Day) - The Ranch G&CC**

Ranch G&CC (The)

August 1, 2023

Field Size: 71

Skins Winners: \$1,420.00/person

(#13 Maher, Jeremy)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	Score	Money
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	66	\$1,100.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	69	\$683.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	69	\$683.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	69	\$683.00
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	70	\$500.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	70	\$500.00
Butterfield, Simon	Cardiff G&CC	71	\$438.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	71	\$438.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$400.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	73	\$349.00
James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	73	\$349.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	73	\$349.00
Van Amsterdam, Evan	Edmonton CC	73	\$349.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	74	\$304.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	74	\$304.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	74	\$304.00
McDermott, Ryan	The Links at Spruce Grove	74	\$304.00
Rodda, Zach	RedTail Landing GC	74	\$304.00
Ruschkowski, Rock	Sirocco GC	74	\$304.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	74	\$304.00
Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	75	\$240.00
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	75	\$240.00
MacDonald, Mathew	Olds GC	75	\$240.00
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$240.00
Pederson, Adam	Fort Saskatchewan G&CC	75	\$240.00
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	75	\$240.00
Rutherford, Katy	Silver Springs G&CC	75	\$240.00
Epping, Connor	PGA of Alberta Member	76	\$68.00
Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	76	\$68.00
Jackson, Dallas	Cougar Creek GR	76	\$68.00

Keller, Austin	Digital Links Golf Studio	76	\$68.00
Piercey, Shaun	Ranch G&CC (The)	76	\$68.00
Robb, Colton	Mickelson National GC	76	\$68.00